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Tour 2007

Sponsored by : Advance, Aerotact, Aircotec, Avasport, Axispara, Cornizzolo eventi, Gin Gliders, Gradient,
Mac Para, Mustang Jeans, Porcher Sport, Rip'Air, Shambhala, Spaelti, Sup'Air, Swing, UP, Woody Valley

Ager - Spain
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CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME

64
103
48
198
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UELTSCHI
HOUDRY
KROLL
MATYASKOVA
WISNIERSKA
BULGAKOW
OLEXINA
MIZUNUMA
KUHNOVA
BRILLE
STICHLMAIR
HIRAKI
MOSS

FIRST NAME

Eliane
Elisa
Anja
Hana
Ewa
Klaudia
Marina
Noriko
Renata
Caroline
Dorothea
Keiko
Nicky

WOMEN COMPETITION RESULT COMP. B

FEM GLIDER

yes Omega - Advance- Spaelti AG - CH
yes Boomerang 5 - Team Dezair Gin SUPR F
yes GIN Boomerang 5 GINF CH
yes Avax RSF - cz
yes Swing Stratus 7 - Mustang Jeans MS2 D
yes Boomerang Sport - Skyline - Blueye GIN POL
yes GIN BOOMERANG 5 - TEXHOPOC - R
yes Boomerang 5 XS - Aerotact AT J
yes Eris 2 - Sky Paragliders - Ccz
yes Omega Proto S - Renschler ADVA F
yes Omega, PILATUS - D
yes Mercury-Axispara - SKY Asagiri AXIS J
yes Axispara Venus - Private Condoms - UK

591
478
68

487
486
516
501
137
138
156
144
113
63

469
527
704
648
466

569
575
739
228
268
154
146
229
170
122
280
66
9
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TEAM NAT TSK1 TSK2 TSK3 TSK4 TSK5 TSK6 TSK7 SUM



